3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token
MATIC
5000 $BUSD
5000 USDC

5000 USDC

# Date & time

2024-03-16
00:53:13

2024-02-19
00:38:36

POLYGON
OxfcObcc61d040add987b7064dbdS0f4aa74e62a05

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC

Voucher

NFT Voucher

NFT Voucher

ethevents.co

NFT

NFT

usdwin.co
Transaction Id Amount
Oxd789ad826886684c74h4 + 1 usdwin.co v

ode53946550a37c5eled3?

30dac4b85666at98a485ed

0x7609629bf296f3340ebd + 1 NFT v

bf330b8cal8fb42af55b02

a3761f6bf423253fcces39

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xfc0bcc61d040add987b7064dbd50f4aa74e62a05
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd789ad826886684c74b45de53946550a37c5e1ed3930dac4b85666af98a485ed
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd789ad826886684c74b45de53946550a37c5e1ed3930dac4b85666af98a485ed
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd789ad826886684c74b45de53946550a37c5e1ed3930dac4b85666af98a485ed
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7609629bf296f3340ebdbf330b8ca18fb42af55b02a3761f6bf423253fcce539
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7609629bf296f3340ebdbf330b8ca18fb42af55b02a3761f6bf423253fcce539
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7609629bf296f3340ebdbf330b8ca18fb42af55b02a3761f6bf423253fcce539

Date & time

2024-02-18
19:11:17

2024-01-22
13:14:22

2023-09-20
06:53:41

2023-09-11
22:23:29

2023-09-10
10:40:23

Transaction Id

0x760e127b5615d3b84096

€88a43d70ebbd?4c0f1b09

38e9be32a80055984%9ad60

0xd5983b9edf700d5b7498

b08ecldd3c1f9822c60056

9c69da2c5t38dc?29cc2be

0x14fa89eb8425616ee26b

4bc44afal3l193786006b515

5de8bac4c3d420619aa699

0x%9ae92290efhB0fe3a49d0

679td172de7599738690%a

3e4361ca8dfed4be26a03?2

Ox87b67b2a4639460bbal?

42fb22a2bd798fb3d78cSh

11c8d836706c27b2252716

Amount

+

+

+

+

+

1 NFT

1 ethevents.co

1 Voucher

1 NFT Voucher

1 NFT Voucher

2/2


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x760e127b5615d3b84096e88a43d70ebbd94c0f1b0938e9be32a800559849ad60
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x760e127b5615d3b84096e88a43d70ebbd94c0f1b0938e9be32a800559849ad60
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x760e127b5615d3b84096e88a43d70ebbd94c0f1b0938e9be32a800559849ad60
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd5983b9edf700d5b7498b08ec1dd3c1f9822c600569c69da2c5f38dc929cc2be
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd5983b9edf700d5b7498b08ec1dd3c1f9822c600569c69da2c5f38dc929cc2be
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd5983b9edf700d5b7498b08ec1dd3c1f9822c600569c69da2c5f38dc929cc2be
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x14fa89eb8425616ee26b4bc44afa3193786006b5155de86ac4c3d420619aa699
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x14fa89eb8425616ee26b4bc44afa3193786006b5155de86ac4c3d420619aa699
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x14fa89eb8425616ee26b4bc44afa3193786006b5155de86ac4c3d420619aa699
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9ae9290efb00fe3a49d0679fd172de75997386909a3e4361ca8dfe34be26a032
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9ae9290efb00fe3a49d0679fd172de75997386909a3e4361ca8dfe34be26a032
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9ae9290efb00fe3a49d0679fd172de75997386909a3e4361ca8dfe34be26a032
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x87b67b2a4639460b6a1742fb22a2bd798fb3d78c5b11c8d836706c27b2252716
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x87b67b2a4639460b6a1742fb22a2bd798fb3d78c5b11c8d836706c27b2252716
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x87b67b2a4639460b6a1742fb22a2bd798fb3d78c5b11c8d836706c27b2252716

